Pos Nr. Klass

NOoO OTNWERE A~

12 Special Al
21 Special A1
33 Special A1
11 Special A2
32 Special B
5 Special B
20 Special B

Namn

Mikael Dreyer
Martin Jarl

Michael Ericsson
Sten Jarl

Lennart Bengtsson
Bo Olsson

Kennet Persson

Nat Varv Total Tid

S
S
S
S
S
S
S

12 13:51.526
12 13:18.560
12 13:42.315
12 13:19.015
12 14:09.019
11 13:56.580
3 3:57.604

diff
+32.966
+23.755
+0.455
+50.459
1 Varv
9 Varv



